Unvented Double Jacket Enamel Hot Water Cylinders
Model ADJ-80L ADJ-100L ADJ-120L
Inner cylinder Enameled Steel (Steel BTC340R, 1.8mm)
Outer cylinder Galvanized steel (Color – White, thickness 0.5mm)
Insulation High pressure polyurethane foam (thickness 45mm)
Inlet/Outlet size Male Thread 1/2”
Working pressure 700 kPa
Electric heater 1.5 kw

Customized - We can make the customized cylinder according to customer’s requests.
Unvented Enamel Hot Water Storage Cylinders
1）Cylinders without heat exchanging coil
Model Capacity(Liter) Electric element
(kw)
Working
Pressure(bar)
Remarks
AG-80 80 1.5 6 1, Electric Element,
Thermostat, P/T Valve,
Check valve and Anode
bar are included.
2, P/T Valve is imported
from Canada, Thermostat
is imported from USA.
AG-100 100 1.5 6
AG-120 120 1.5 6
AG-150 150 1.5 6
AG-200 200 2.5 6
AG-250 250 2.5 6
AG-300 300 2.5 6
AG-400 400 3.0 6
AG-500 500 3.0 6
2) Unvented Cylinder with Single copper coil / Double copper coils
Model Capacity
(Liter)
One Copper Coil Two Copper Coils Electric
element(kw)
Working
Pressure
(bar)
Exchanger Area
(m
2
)
Top
Exchanger
Area (m
2
)
Bottom
Exchanger
Area (m
2
)
AGC-80 80 0.4 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGC-100 100 0.6 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGC-120 120 0.6 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGC-150 150 0.6 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGC-200 200 0.6 0.4 0.6 2.5 6
AGC-250 250 0.7 -- -- 2.5 6
AGC-300 300 0.7 0.4 0.7 2.5 6
AGC-400 400 0.8 0.5 0.8 3.0 6
AGC-500 500 0.8 0.5 0.8 3.0 6
Note:
1. Electric Element, Thermostat, P/T Valve, Check valve and Anode bar are included.
2. Copper coil size: diameter Ø16mm, thickness 1.0mm.
3) Unvented Cylinder with Single enameled steel coil / Double enameled steel coils

Pressure
(bar) Exchanger Area
(m
2
)
Top
Exchanger
Area (m
2
)
Bottom
Exchanger
Area (m
2
)
AGE-80 80 0.47 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGE-100 100 0.47 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGE-120 120 0.47 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGE-150 150 0.94 -- --
--
1.5 6
AGE-200 200 0.94 0.47 0.94 2.5 6
AGE-250 250 0.94 -- -- 2.5 6
AGE-300 300 0.94 0.94 0.94 2.5 6
AGE-400 400 0.94 0.94 0.94 3.0 6
AGE-500 500 0.94 0.94 0.94 3.0 6
Note:
1. Electric Element, Thermostat, P/T Valve, Check valve and Anode bar are included.
2. Enameled steel coil size: diameter Ø25mm, thickness 2.0mm.
Specifications